
 PROPOSED ACTIVITES 2023-24 (VI-XII) 
    

DATE DAY EVENT CLASS 

20/04/2023 Thursday Devotional singing activity III-XII 

24/04/2023 Monday Baba’s Mahasamadhi Day I-XII 

22/06/2023 Thursday Yoga day I-XII 

07/07/2023 Friday  English Creative Writing  III-XII 

01/08/2023 Tuesday English Story Telling  III-XII 

02/08/2023 Wednesday Sanskrit Quiz IX-X 

04/08/2023 Friday Sanskrit Quiz VI-VIII 

07/08/2023 Monday Arya Bhatt Ganit Challenge CBSE (tentative) VIII-X 

17/08/2023 Thursday I.T. Quiz VI-VIII 

25/08/2023 Friday Youth Parliament IX-XII 

26/08/2023 Saturday Rakhi Making III-XII 

28/08/2023 Monday I.T. Quiz IX-XII 

01/09/2023 Friday Hindi Speech III-XII 

04/09/2023 Monday Hindi Debate VI-XII 

06/09/2023 Wednesday Hindi Story Telling VI-XII 

08/09/2023 Friday Hindi Kavita Path I-XII 

12/09/2023 Tuesday Hindi Creative Writing III-XII 

14/09/2023 Thursday Kavi Sammelan I-XII 

16/09/2023 Saturday G. K. Quiz VI-VIII 

20/09/2023 Wednesday Hindi Quiz VI-VIII 

22/09/2023 Friday Reading Challenge III-VIII 

16/10/2023 Monday  Hindi quiz IX-XII 

17/10/2023 Tuesday  SSC Quiz VI-VIII 

20/10/2023 Friday English Quiz IX-XII 

26/10/2023 Thursday Hindi Declamation VI-XII 

27/10/2023 Friday  Science Quiz VI-XII 

01/11/2023 Wednesday  Science Exhibition VI-XII 

02/11/2023 Thursday  English Quiz VI-VIII 

07/11/2023 Tuesday English Declamation VI-XII 

07/11/2023 Tuesday Rangoli Making III-XII 

08/11/2023 Wednesday  Math Quiz IX-XII 

08/11/2023 Wednesday  Math Quiz VI-VIII 

09/11/2023 Thursday Model United Nation VIII-XII 

16/11/2023 Thursday  Constitutional Day Quiz IX-XII 



17/11/2023 Friday Constitutional Day Debate VIII-XII 

18/11/2023 Saturday  Heritage India Quiz VI-VIII 

21/12/2023 Thursday  Annual Day III-XII 

21/01/2024 Sunday  Annual Exhibition ECCE-XII 

28/01/2024 Sunday  Annual Sports Day I-XII 

14/02/2024 Wednesday  Instrumental Music Presentation III-XII 

28/02/2024 Wednesday  National Science Congress VI-XII 

 
 
 


